OFFICE

County Judge
County Clerk
District Clerk
County Attorney
Tax Assessor/Collector
County Treasurer
County Sheriff
Justice of the Peace
Constable
Commissioner #1
Commissioner #2
Commissioner #3
Commissioner #4

OFFICE

County Judge
County Clerk
District Clerk
County Attorney
Tax Assessor/Collector
County Treasurer
County Sheriff
Justice of the Peace
Constable
Commissioner #1
Commissioner #2
Commissioner #3
Commissioner #4

SALARY

$56,198.08
$55,121.92
$55,121.92
$55,121.92
$55,121.92
$55,121.92
$56,198.08
$55,121.92
$55,121.92
$56,198.08
$56,198.08
$56,198.08
$56,198.08

SALARY

$57,996.00
$56,886.00
$56,886.00
$56,886.00
$56,886.00
$56,886.00
$57,996.00
$56,886.00
$56,886.00
$57,996.00
$57,996.00
$57,996.00
$57,996.00

CERTIFICATE
PAY
$ 1,500.00
$ 1,500.00
CERTIFICATE
PAY
$ 1,500.00
$ 1,500.00

APPROVED 2024-2025

CAR
CELL PHONE

600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00

600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00

R V2 Vo S Vs SRV R V2 T Vo S Vo S Vo S Vo RV R P BV RV 8

PROPOSED 2025-2026

CAR
CELL PHONE

600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00

600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00

R V2 Vo S Vs RV R V2 T Vo S Vo S Vo S Vo RV R V BV SV 8

ALLOWANCE

ALLOWANCE

$0.00

$6,000.00 $

$

SUPPLEMENTS

25,200.00

28,000.00

$18,801.92

SUPPLEMENTS

$34,650.00

$35,000.00

$18,801.92

LONGEVITY

R0 Vo S Vo RV R V2T Vo S Vo Sk Vo S Vo R VR V2 BV SV 8

375.00
1,275.00
1,050.00

975.00
1,350.00
1,575.00
1,275.00

225.00

750.00

525.00

75.00

225.00

375.00

LONGEVITY

R0 Vo S Vs RV R V2T Vo S Vo Sk Vo S Vo R Vo I V2 BV SV 8

450.00
1,350.00
1,125.00
1,050.00
1,425.00
1,650.00
1,350.00

300.00

825.00

600.00

150.00

300.00

450.00

“wmvrnrnnmnmonon;m;y:nn nn

TOTAL

$88,373.08
$56,996.92
56,771.92
84,696.92
57,071.92
57,296.92
77,775.00
55,946.92
57,371.92
57,323.08
56,873.08
57,023.08
57,173.08

TOTAL

$93,696.00
$58,836.00
$58,611.00
$93,536.00
$58,911.00
$59,136.00
$79,647.92
$57,786.00
$59,211.00
$59,196.00
$58,746.00
$58,896.00
$59,046.00



	EO Salary

